


ENDOTRACHEAL TUBE

1

UNCUFFED

Special Features

Latex free, Soft PVC
A traumatic soft rounded beveled tip

ANESTHESIA / RESPIRATORY

Maygill curve and softer rounded smooth
and polished Murphy eye is less traumatic

Available with or without preloaded stylet
For both oral and nasal intubations
Radio opaque line provided

Accurate depth marks

Standard connector
Available DEHP Free

ORDERING INFORMATION

ENDOTRACHEAL TUBE UNCUFFED

CODE
M472
M473

. M457
M458
M459
M460
M461
M462
M463
M464
M465
M466
M467
M468
M469
M470
M471

SIZE
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.5
4.0
4.5
5.0
5.5
6.0
6.5
7.0
7.5
8.0
8.5
9.0
9.5
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ENDOTRACHEAL TUBE CUFFED

Special Features

- Latexfree, Soft PVC
« Atraumatic soft rounded beveled tip
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« Highvolume low pressure cuff provides an effective
low pressure seal

« Magill curve and softer rounded smooth and polished
Murphy eye is less traumatic

+ Available with or without preloaded stylet
« Forboth oral and nasal intubations
» Radiopaque line provided "

- + Accurate depth marks

""\,“\\..r ' + Standard connector

~ « Available DEHP Free

ORDERING INFORMATION
ENDOTRACHEAL TUBE CUFFED

CODE SIZE
M424 3.0
M425 3.5
M426 4.0
M414 4.5
M427 5.0
M428 5.5
M429 6.0
M410 6.5
M411 7.0
M412 7.5
M413 8.0
M430 8.5
M431 9.0
M432 9.5
M433 10
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REINFORCED ENDOTRACHEAL TUBE CUFF

Special Features

« Latexfree, SoftPVC

« Highvolume, low pressure cuff providing an
effective low pressure seal

» Lessinvasive Magill curve with softer rounded e
smooth and polished Murphy eye
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- Radiopaque line provided %
» Spiral wire embedded

« Tubes are reinforced stainless steel spiral
core for kink resistance

« Available with or without a preloaded stylet
- Designed for neurological procedures
Available DEHP Free
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ORDERING INFORMATION

REINFORCED ENDOTRACHEAL TUBE CUFF

CODE SIZE
M434 3.5
M435 4.0
M436 4.5
M437 5.0
M438 5.5
M439 6.0
M440 6.5
M441 7.0
M442 7.5
M443 8.0
M444 8.5
M445 9.0
M446 9.5
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DISPOSABLE LARINGEAL MASK

Special Features

Latex free
Medical grade PVC with good biocompatibility
« Allowsrapid access
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Does not require laryngoscope for insertion

Provides airway for spontaneous or controlled
ventilation

No epiglottis bar for easy insertion of fiberoptic
scope, introducers and suction catheter

—  Sterilizedby EO
- Singleuse

ORDERING INFORMATION

DISPOSABLE LARINGEAL MASK

APPLICABLE COLOR CODE

M447 1.0 <5Kg Purple
M448 1172 5-10Kg Orange
M449 2.0 10 - 20 Kg Blue
M450 21/2 20 - 30 Kg White
M451 3.0 30 - 50 Kg Green
M415 4.0 50 - 70 Kg Yellow
M452 5.0 > 70 Kg Red
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DISPOSABLE ANAESTHESIA AIR
CUSHION MASK

Special Features

« Latexfree
« Made softandrigid PVC
« Softinflate cushion for good sealing

ANESTHESIA / RESPIRATORY

« Excellent visibility by transparent cone

» Colored removable hook rings for easy
identification and fixation

» Sterileby EO
- Singleuse

ORDERING INFORMATION

DISPOSABLE ANESTHESIA AIR CUSHION MASK

CODE TYPE COLOR CODE
M453 NEONATE N/A
M416 INFANT N/A
M454 PEDIATRIC White
M417 SMALL ADULT Green
M418 MEDIUM ADULT Yellow
M419 LARGE ADULT Red
M455 EXTRA LARGE Black
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DISPOSABLE CO-AXIAL ANAESTHESIA
BREATHING CIRCUIT

Special Features

Light weight reduced torque on endotracheal tube
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High transparency for good visibility
! « Good tenacity and low compliance

Preventtubes collapse

Different types of connectors for temperature
and pressure measuring

« Theestructure letimprove internal flow and
T breathing resistance

Sterilized by EO
Single use

ORDERING INFORMATION

DISPOSABLE CO-AXIAL ANAESTHESIA CIRCUIT BREATHING CIRCUIT
DESCRIPTION
Child 22mm 1.5m Length, 1 L Latex Dree

M4001 . . Child
reservoir Bag, Filter

M409 Adult 30mm 1.5m !_ength, 2 L Latex Free Adult
Reservoir Bag, Filter

M4002 Adult 30mm 1.8m Length, 2 L Latex Free Adult

Reservoir Bag, Filter
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DISPOSABLE EPIDURAL KIT

Special Features

Includes the following components: Epidural Catheter
with introducer guider, Epidural Needle with obturator,
Catheter connector, Filter 0,22, LOR Syringe
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« Catheterin PVC medical grade, Tip Super Soft for
atraumatic insertion

Needle three face forlesstrauma
- Sterilizedby EO
- Singleuse

P

ORDERING INFORMATION

DISPOSABLE EPIDURAL KIT
CODE DESCRIPTION
Epidural Needle: 16G (90mm)
Epidural Catheter: 1.0 mm
Length: 850mm
M404 Epidural Filter: 0.22
L.O.R. Syringe 7ml (Standard) or 10ml
(Optional)
Catheter Adaptador
Epidural Needle: 18G (80mm)
Epidural Catheter: 0.8 mm
Length: 850mm
M456 Epidural Filter: 0.22
L.O.R. Syringe 7ml (Standard) or 10ml
(Optional)
Catheter Adaptador
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OXYGEN MASK

Special Features

» Theturn-up rim ensures comfortable fit with a good seal
- Offered with a head strap and an adjustable nose clip
« Thestandard-lengthtubeis2.1m

S
R
:
g
N
3
N
¢
%
3
N

Available in adult and pediatric types
« Customizable with or without tube and DEHP Free

ORDERING INFORMATION

OXYGEN MASK
CODE TYPE MASK LENGTH TUBE
M4020 Adult 2.1m
M4021 Pediatric 2.1m
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AEROSOL THERAPY
NEBULIZER KIT
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Special Features

« Nebulizer cup with Aerosol Mask

« Atomization rate round 0.3 ml/min
with particle < 5um

« Gasflowisabout4to8L/min

ORDERING INFORMATION
AEROSOL THERAPY NEBULIZER KIT

CODE TYPE MASK LENGTH TUBE
M407 Adult 2.1m
M408 Pediatric 2.1m
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NASAL OXYGEN CANNULA

Special Features

- Available with different lengths to suit all
patients needs

« Available with a wide selection of tip types
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« Thesoftcurved.Tip offers the best possible
comfortto patients

« Andtheflared type can slow down the flow
of oxygen

« DEHP Free available

ORDERING INFORMATION
NASAL OXYGEN CANNULA

CODE TYPE LENGTH
M405 Adult Soft flared prong 2.1m
M406 Pediatric Soft curved prong 2.1m
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